Family Soft Body （
＾Recycle＆心 Refill') Reduce)( ）
04
01
08
02
『』· •. - - -
07

POINT
'�(K AIRLE.ゞ PAPER
刹＿＼・1 NECK
.i!R L'.
POINT
11•CK AIKl.I
PAPER
POIY`l` NECK＾ ‘“' !i ;.� I直印ml
POINT
、JE(_k (REAM JAR
no.
01
03
Name
皇
AS0030-SB 30.0 50.0 0.20 80.0 109.0 ●
ASOOSO-SB 50.0 50.0 0.20 103.0 132.0 ●
- - - - - -- -- -- -- -- -- - - -- -- - - -- --- -- - -- -- -- -- -- -- - - - - - - - - -- -- -- - - - - - - - - - -- -- - - --- - - - - -- - - - -
AS0100-SB 100.0 55.0 0.30 131.0 162.5 ●
- - - - - -- -- -- -- -- -- - - -- -- - - -- --- -- - -- -- -- -- -- -- - - - - - - - - -- -- -- - - - - - - - - - -- ------- - - - - -- - - - - ---
AS0120-SB 120.0 55.0 0.30 151.0 182.5 ●
DP0130-5B 130.0 54.5 0.20 91.9 132.5 ● •9 .. ．． ． ． .. ． ．． .. .. ．．． ..,....．．．..... ... ．．．．．．..,.....．．...．．．．．．
DP0200-SB 200.0 54.5 0.20 128.7 169.5 ●
CP0015-SB 15.0 25.2 - 41.3 54.4 ● Cap: PP
CP0130-5B 130.0 49.7 - 110.0 114.5 ● Bottle: PETG
- - -- -- -- - - - - - - - - -- -- - -- - - -- --- -- - -- -- -- -- -- -- - - - - - - - - -- -- -- - - - - - - - - - -- -- - - --- - - - - -- - - - - ----- - - - - - - - - - - ----- --- - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - -
DP0120-5B-DC 120.0 54.5 0.30 120.8 163.2 ● Cap: PETG, Actuator: PP/ AL
Pump Body: PP, Inner Bottle: PP
DP0140-SB-DC 140.0 54.5 0.30 140.3 182.7 ● 。uter Bottle: PETG ..,........,..． ． ． ． ...,....,．．．．,.. ..．．．..．．．．．... ． .. . .. ．． ..,....... ．．．．．．... ．．,．．...．．... ．．． ... ．．... ．．．．．． ... ． ..,..．．,．．..,．．..,．．..,.. ． ．
Cap: PETG, Pump Body: PP
Inner Bottle: PP, Outer Bottle: PETG
Base: PETG
Soft Body Airless

Total
Height
(B)
Screw
l
Nature Curve
Airless Cream」a「
↓
Nature Curve
Airless
↓
Point Neck
Snap On
Part Material
皇 森l
AS0015-PN 15.0 36.4 0.20 53.2 84.6
臼一
●
AS0030-NC 30.0 50.5 0,20 81.9 111.3 ． ＾ヽ△ ゜1 Point Neck
AS0030-PN
AS0050-PN
30.0 36.4 0.20 73.2 104.6 ． 01 Nature Curve Airless
50.0 36.4 0.20 98.1 129.5 ． Cap: PP/ PETG
Actuator: PP
Pump Body: PP
Bottle: PP ASOOSO-NC 50.0 56.0 0.20 110.9 141.8 ． Cap: PETG, Actuator: PP/ AL
Pump Body: PETG, Inner BottJe: PP
Outer Bottle: PETG
Base: PETG
AS0100-PN 100.0 41.0 0.20 133.2 164.6 ．
02 Point Neck Heavy Blow
DP0120-PN
DP0150-PN
120.0
150.0
44.9
48.0
0.20
020
‘‘^
JI`＆心 03 Paper Point Neck Airless
ASOOSO-PPN-CC 50.0 38.5 0.20
121.3
133.0
167.9
173.0
． ．
105.8 137.2 ．
ASOlOO-PPN-CC 100.0 42.2 0.20
Cap: PETG. Actuator: PP
Pump Body: PP, Bo廿:le: PET
140.1 171.5 ． Cap: PP, Actuato「:PP
Pump Body: PP, Inner Bottle: PP
Outer Bottle
CP0015-PN-JAR 15.0
02
DP0060-NC 60.0 46.3 0.20 64.3 93.8 ．
＾ヽ△ 04 Point Neck Cream Ja『
CP0030-PN-JAR 30 0
60.4
70 3
21.0
250
35.2
39.4
． ．
CPOOSO-PN-」AR 50.0 70.0 33.0 47.4 ．
CP0100-PN-JAR
Cap: PP
Inner Bottle: PP
Outer Bottle: PP
03
04
Nature Curve Blow
DP0120-NC 120.0 54.3 0.20 90.8 120.3 ． Cap: PETG
Actuator: PP/ AL
Pump Body: PETG
Bottle: PITG
100.0 81.6 41.0 55.2 ．

03 Show PP ASOOSO-SW/PP 50.0 35.0 0.20 107.0 141.7 ．
Cap: PP
Actuator: PP / AL
Pump Body: PP
Bottle: PP
Base: PETG
ー ・
Cap: PP
Bottle: PP
Base: PETG - - -
Actuator: PP
Pump Body: ABS
Inner Bottle: PP
Oute「 Bottle
、) 04
AS0015-SW 15.0 39.7 0.20 72.4 93.7 ．
Show AS0030-SW 30.0 39.7 0.20 96.2 117.5 ．
ASOOSO-SW 0.20 126.7 148.2 ．
05 ShowJar ASOOSO-SW-」AR
50.0
． ．